
Name Title Email
Dustin Hinton CEO UnitedHealthcare Employ & Individual, Wisconsin and Michigan dustin_hinton@uhc.com
Angela Loberg Executive Director, Sales & Account Management angela_l_loberg@uhc.com
Marty Flower Director, Account Management & Key Accounts marty.flower@uhc.com
Lisa Bembinster Director, Account Management Key Accounts lisa.bembinster@uhc.com
David Bishop Director, Account Management, Specialty & FI Small Business and Key Accounts david_bishop@uhc.com
Chad Robinson Director, Sales chad_robinson@uhc.com
Amanda Nelson Director, Sales & Account Management, Small Business amanda_nelson@uhc.com
Amy Balck Director, Field Account Management, Small Business & Key Accounts amy_balck@uhc.com


